Zastuapenie v TPSLCLU

Titul pred Priezvisko Meno Titul za |Kontakt Organizacia Rola
1|{Ing. Tobik Jan jan.tobik@enviro.gov.sk MZP SR Predseda
2 Tajomnik
3|Ing. Danka Pjatakova danka.pjatakova@mindop.sk MINDOP Clen
4|Ing. Vladimir Culik vladimir.culik@unsk.sk NSK Clen
5]Ing. Soldanova Zuzana soldanova.zuzana@trnava-vuc.sk| TTSK Clen
6|Ing. llavska Monika ilavska.monika@trnava-vuc.sk TTSK Zastupca Clena
7|Ing. Lucia Bysicka lucia.bysicka@vucke.sk KSK Clen
8|Ing. arch. Anna Marekova anna.marekova@vucke.sk KSK Clen
9(Ing.arch. Zuzana Jankovic¢ova zuzana.jankovicova@region-bsk.s| BSK Clen
10 [Mgr. Marek Mraz marek.mraz@region-bsk.sk BSK Zastupca Clena
11(Mgr. Rastislav Hauk rastislav.hauk@tsk.sk TSK Clen
12|Ing. Martin Siméak martin.simak@zilinskazupa.sk ~ |ZSK Clen
13(Ing. Katarina Nahlikova katarina.nahlikova@zilinskazupa.§ ZSK zastupca Clena
14 (Ing. Jarmila Kalmanova jarmila.kalmanova@bbsk.sk BBSK Clen
15(Ing. Jaroslava Petkova jaroslava.petkova@vucpo.sk PSK Clen
16 Maria Mizenkova maria.mizenkova@vucpo.sk PSK Clen
17{Ing. arch. Zelmira Kalinova zelmira.kalinova@mindop.sk MDV SR Clen
18|Ing. arch Milan Haviar milan.haviar@mindop.sk MDV SR Clen
19(Ing. arch Lubomir Keleman lubomir.keleman@minv.sk OU Banska Bystrica |Clen
20(Ing. arch Jergu$ 0918937312 - 055/6419470 navrh
21|Ing. Jana Dvorska




